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Judith Elizabeth Alden-Smith

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Ms
Judith Elizabeth Alden-Smith
RG42 6AF

September 1952

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

907384505

907384505

8 Toogood Place
Warfield
Bracknell
Berkshire

British

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

BLUE SAPPHIRE BOOK-KEEPING
LIMITED

A M TWYFORD LTD

V P READING LIMITED
V P WOKING LIMITED

V P READING LIMITED

SOLENT BLUE LTD
SOLENT BLUE LTD

VP DORKING LIMITED

THAMES BLUE LTD

ADRIAN ALDEN-SMITH LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
06825462

06145054

04795197
04695191

04795197

05229546
05229546

04934404

04297088

04118256

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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App. Date

App. Date
20/02/2009

08/03/2007

07/12/2005
29/09/2005

11/08/2005

22/12/2004
13/09/2004

16/10/2003

04/10/2001

07/12/2000

Res. Date

Res. Date
30/09/2009

28/10/2009

30/01/2009
18/06/2007
30/01/2009

28/10/2009

28/10/2009

Position

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



